Fri 31-Aug-18|MRC-N 7:00PM |Al now power skating
Tues 11-Sep-18|Merivale 5:00PM |Al1 now power skating
Sun 02-Sep-18|MRC-N 8:00 AM |Al now power skating
Sat 01-Sep-18|WBB-GMC 10:30AM (A1 now power skating
Wed 05-Sep-18|WBB-GMC 5:30PM |Al now power skating
Tues 11-Sep-18|Merivale 6:00 PM |A2
Sun 02-Sep-18|MRC-N 9:00 AM |A2
1. Please move A2 to
Tues 04-Sep-18|WBA-Buick  [7:00 PM Monday Sept 3" WBB-
GMC 5:30-6:20pm
A2
Wed 05-Sep-18|WBA-Buick  |5:00 PM |A2
Sat 01-Sep-18|WBB-GMC 11:30AM [|A2
Sun 02-Sep-18|MRC-N 10:00 AM |A3
Wed 05-Sep-18|WBA-Buick |6:00 PM [A3
Tues 11-Sep-18|WBA-Buick |6:00 PM |A3
Sat 01-Sep-18|WBB-GMC 2:30AM |A3
Mon 03-Sep-18|WBB-GMC 6:30 PM |A3
Thurs 13-Sep-18|Merivale 8:00PM |B1
Sun 02-Sep-18|MRC-N 12:00 AM (B1
Fri 07-Sep-18|MRC-S 8:15PM |B1
Mon 10-Sep-18|WBB-GMC 7:30PM |B1
Tues 11-Sep-18|WBB-GMC 8:30PM |B1
Sat 01-Sep-18|NSplx3 3:00 PM |GAP
Sun 02-Sep-18|NSplx3 12:00 PM |GAP
Thurs 06-Sep-18|WBA-Buick  [6:30 PM |GAP
Wed 12-Sep-18|WBA-Buick [6:30 PM |GAP
Sat 01-Sep-18|NSplx3 1:30 PM |GNA
Sun 02-Sep-18|NSplx3 10:30 AM [GNA
Thurs 06-Sep-18(WBA-Buick  [5:00 PM |GNA
Wed 12-Sep-18|WBA-Buick [5:00 PM |GNA
Sat 01-Sep-18|NSplx3 4:30 PM |GPM
Sun 02-Sep-18|NSplx3 1:30 PM |GPM
Thurs 06-Sep-18|WBA-Buick |8:00 PM |GPM
Wed 12-Sep-18|WBA-Buick |8:00 PM |GPM
Tues 11-Sep-18|Merivale 9:00 PM |M1
1. Please move M1 to
Tues 04-Sep-18|WBA-Buick  [9:00 PM Friday Sept 7"" MRC-S
M1 9:15-10:05pm
Wed 05-Sep-18|WBA-Buick |8:00 PM |M1
Thurs 13-Sep-18|WBA-Buick |9:00 PM |M1
Mon 03-Sep-18|WBB-GMC 8:30PM |M1
Fri 31-Aug-18|MRC-N 5:00PM |N1 now power skating
Sat 01-Sep-18|WBB-GMC 4:30PM  |N1 now power skating
Sun 02-Sep-18|WBB-GMC 8:30AM |N1 now power skating




Tues 04-Sep-18|WBB-GMC 6:30PM |N1 now power skating
Tues 11-Sep-18|WBB-GMC 5:30PM |N1 now power skating
Fri 31-Aug-18|MRC-N 6:00 PM |N2
Sat 01-Sep-18|WBB-GMC 5:30PM |N2
Sun 02-Sep-18|WBB-GMC 9:30AM  |N2
Tues 04-Sep-18|WBB-GMC 5:30PM |N2
Tues 11-Sep-18|WBB-GMC 6:30 PM |N2
Tues 11-Sep-18|Merivale 7:00PM |P1
Sat 01-Sep-18|NSplx3 10:30 AM |P1
Sun 02-Sep-18|WBB-GMC 2:30PM [P1
Mon 03-Sep-18|WBB-GMC 7:30PM |P1
Wed 05-Sep-18|WBB-GMC 7:30PM |P1
Tues 11-Sep-18|Merivale 8:00 PM |P2
Fri 31-Aug-18|MRC-N 8:00PM  |P2
Sat 01-Sep-18|NSpIx3 11:30 AM |P2
1. Please move P2 to
Tues 04-Sep-18|WBA-Buick [8:00 PM Wednesday Sept 5th WBB-
GMC 6:30-7:20pm
P2
Sun 02-Sep-18|WBB-GMC 3:30 PM
P2
Wed 05-Sep-18|MRC-N 5:00 PM change to WBA-Buick
PS1 7pm
Thurs 06-Sep-18|MRC-N 6:00 PM |PS1
Sat 01-Sep-18|NSplx3 12:30 PM |PS1
Mon 10-Sep-18|WBA-Buick |6:00 PM |psl
Sun 02-Sep-18|WBB-GMC 6:30 PM |PS1
Thurs 06-Sep-18|MRC-N 5:00 PM |PS2
Tues 04-Sep-18|WBA-Buick  [6:00 PM |ps2
Tues 11-Sep-18|WBA-Buick |8:00 PM [PS2
Sat 01-Sep-18|WBB-GMC 8:30 PM |PS2
Sun 02-Sep-18|WBB-GMC 7:30PM  |PS2







